Troup County School System
FY 2024-2025 TCSS Salary Schedules
Teacher Schedule
190-Day
T-1 T-2 BT-4 T-4 BT-5 T-5 BT-6 T-6 BT-7 T-7
Step (CTEA Lev 1) (CTEA Lev 2) (Prov. BA) (Bachelor) (Prov. MA) (Master's) (Prov. Spec) (Specialist) (Prov. Ph.D./Ed.D)| (Ph.D./Ed.D)
0,12 | $ 45,968 | S 46,970 | $ 45,968 | S 47,968 | $ 50,340 | $ 53,440 | $ 56,167 | S 59,526 | $ 62,608 | S 64,740
3 S 47,040 | 48,071 | $ 45968 | S 49,100 | $§ 51,543 | $ 54,736 | $ 57,546 | $§ 61,003 | $ 64,178 | S 66,375
4 S 48,144 | S 49,206 | $ 45,968 | S 50,265 | $ 52,782 | $§ 56,073 | $ 58,966 | S 62,525 | $ 65,795 | $ 68,059
5 S 49,280 | $ 50,374 | $ 45,968 | $ 51,466 | $ 54,059 | $ 57,448 | $ 60,429 | $ 64,093 | $ 67,461 | S 69,793
6 S 50,450 | $ 51,578 | $ 45,968 | S 53,114 | $ 55,812 | $ 59,338 | $ 62,438 | S 66,244 | S 69,749 | $ 72,174
7 S 51,656 | $ 52,817 | $ 45,968 | $ 54,400 | $ 57,179 | $§ 60,811 | $ 64,006 | $ 67,923 | $ 71,534 | $ 74,031
8 S 52,898 | $ 54,094 | $ 45,968 | S 56,387 | $ 59,293 | $§ 63,088 | $ 66,426 | S 70,517 | $ 74,291 | $ 76,902
9 S 54,177 | $ 55,410 | $ 45,968 | $ 57,772 | $ 60,764 | S 64,675 | $ 68,113 | S 72,324 | S 76,211 | $ 78,901
10 S 54,177 | $ 55,410 | $ 45,968 | S 57,772 | $ 60,764 | S 64,675 | S 68,113 | S 72,324 | $ 76,211 | $ 78,901
11 S 55,495 | $ 56,764 | $ 45,968 | $ 59,198 | $ 62,279 | $ 66,308 | $ 69,850 | $ 74,186 | S 78,189 | $ 80,961
12 S 55,495 | $ 56,764 | S 45,968 | S 59,198 | $ 62,279 | $ 66,308 | $ 69,850 | S 74,186 | S 78,189 | $ 80,961
13 S 56,852 | $ 58,160 | $ 45,968 | $ 60,666 | $ 63,841 | 67,990 | $ 71,639 | $ 76,104 | $ 80,227 | $ 83,081
14 S 56,852 | $ 58,160 | $ 45,968 | S 60,666 | S 63,841 | S 67,990 | $ 71,639 | S 76,104 | S 80,227 | $ 83,081
15 S 58,250 | $ 59,590 | $ 45,968 | $ 62,178 | $ 65,450 | $ 69,723 | $ 73,482 | $ 78,080 | $ 82,326 | $ 85,266
16 S 58,250 | $ 59,590 | $ 45,968 | S 62,178 | $ 65,450 | $ 69,723 | $ 73,482 | S 78,080 | $ 82,326 | $ 85,266
17 S 59,689 | $ 61,062 | $ 45,968 | $ 63,737 | $ 67,107 | $ 71,509 | $ 75,381 | $ 80,114 | $ 84,488 | $ 87,516
18 S 59,689 | $ 61,062 | $ 45,968 | S 63,737 | $ 67,107 | $ 71,509 | $ 75,381 | $ 80,114 | $ 84,488 | S 87,516
19 S 61,172 | $ 62,579 | $ 45,968 | $ 65,342 | $ 68,813 | $ 73,347 | $ 77,336 | S 82,209 | $ 86,714 | S 89,835
20 S 61,172 | $ 62,579 | $ 45,968 | S 65,342 | $ 68,813 | 73,347 | $ 77,336 | S 82,209 | $ 86,714 | S 89,835
21+ | S 62,700 | $ 64,142 | $ 45,968 | $ 66,994 | $ 70,571 | $ 75,242 | $ 79,350 | 84,367 | $ 89,007 | $ 92,222
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Troup County School System
FY 2024-2025 TCSS Salary Schedules
Teacher Schedule

200-Day
T-1 T-2 BT-4 T-4 BT-5 T-5 BT-6 T-6 BT-7 T-7

Step (CTEA Lev 1) (CTEA Lev 2) (Prov. BA) (Bachelor) (Prov. MA) (Master's) (Prov. Spec) (Specialist) (Prov. Ph.D./Ed.D) (PhD/Ed.D)

0,12 | $ 48,387 | $ 49,442 | $ 48,387 | § 50,493 | $ 52,989 | § 56,253 | $ 59,123 | $§ 62,659 | $ 65,903 | $ 68,147
3 S 49,516 | $ 50,601 | $ 48,387 | S 51,684 | $ 54,255 | $§ 57,617 | S 60,575 | $ 64,214 | S 67,556 | S 69,868
4 S 50,678 | $ 51,795 | $ 48,387 | S 52,911 | $ 55,560 | $ 59,024 | $ 62,070 | S 65,816 | $ 69,258 | $ 71,641
5 S 51,873 | $ 53,025 | $ 48,387 | $ 54,175 | $ 56,904 | $ 60,472 | $ 63,610 | $ 67,466 | S 71,012 | $ 73,466
6 S 53,106 | $ 54,293 | $ 48,387 | S 55,910 | $ 58,749 | § 62,461 | S 65,724 | S 69,731 | $ 73,420 | $ 75,972
7 S 54,375 | $ 55,597 | $ 48,387 | $ 57,263 | $ 60,189 | $ 64,012 | $ 67,374 | $ 71,498 | $ 75,299 | $§ 77,928
8 S 55,682 | S 56,941 | $ 48,387 | S 59,355 | $ 62,413 | S 66,409 | S 69,922 | 74,228 | $ 78,201 | $ 80,949
9 S 57,029 | $ 58,326 | $ 48,387 | $ 60,813 | $ 63,962 | $ 68,079 | $ 71,697 | $ 76,131 | $ 80,222 | $ 83,054
10 S 57,029 | $ 58,326 | $ 48,387 | S 60,813 | $ 63,962 | $ 68,079 | $ 71,697 | S 76,131 | $ 80,222 | $ 83,054
11 S 58,416 | $ 59,752 | $ 48,387 | $ 62,314 | $ 65,557 | $ 69,798 | $ 73,526 | $ 78,091 | $ 82,304 | $ 85,222
12 S 58,416 | S 59,752 | $ 48,387 | 62,314 | $ 65,557 | $ 69,798 | $ 73,526 | § 78,091 | $ 82,304 | $ 85,222
13 S 59,844 | $ 61,221 | $ 48,387 | $ 63,859 | $ 67,201 | $ 71,569 | $ 75,410 | $ 80,109 | $ 84,449 | $§ 87,454
14 S 59,844 | $ 61,221 | $ 48,387 | $ 63,859 | $ 67,201 | $ 71,569 | $ 75,410 | $ 80,109 | $ 84,449 | S 87,454
15 S 61,315 | $ 62,726 | $ 48,387 | $ 65,451 | $ 68,894 | $ 73,393 | $ 77,350 | $ 82,189 | $ 86,659 | $ 89,754
16 S 61,315 | S 62,726 | $ 48,387 | $ 65,451 | $ 68,894 | $ 73,393 | $ 77,350 | § 82,189 | $ 86,659 | $ 89,754
17 S 62,831 | $ 64,276 | S 48,387 | $ 67,091 | $ 70,639 | $ 75,273 | $ 79,348 | $ 84,330 | $ 88,934 | S 92,122
18 S 62,831 | $ 64,276 | S 48,387 | 67,091 | $ 70,639 | $ 75,273 | $ 79,348 | S 84,330 | $ 88,934 | $ 92,122
19 S 64,391 | $ 65,873 | $ 48,387 | $ 68,781 | $ 72,435 | $ 77,208 | $ 81,406 | $ 86,536 | S 91,278 | $ 94,563
20 S 64,391 | $ 65,873 | $ 48,387 | S 68,781 | $ 72,435 | S 77,208 | $ 81,406 | S 86,536 | S 91,278 | $ 94,563

21+ | S 66,000 | $ 67,518 | $ 48,387 | 70,520 | $ 74,286 | $ 79,202 | $ 83,527 | $ 88,807 | $ 93,692 | $ 97,076
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Troup County School System
FY 2024-2025 TCSS Salary Schedules
Teacher Schedule

210-Day
T-1 T-2 BT-4 T-4 BT-5 T-5 BT-6 T-6 BT-7 T-7

Step (CTEA Lev 1) (CTEA Lev 2) (Prov. BA) (Bachelor) (Prov. MA) (Master's) (Prov. Spec) (Specialist) (Prov. Ph.D./Ed.D) (PhD/Ed.D)

0,12 | $ 50,807 | $ 51,914 | $ 50,807 | $ 53,017 | $ 55,639 | § 59,065 | $ 62,079 | $ 65,792 | $ 69,198 | $ 71,555
3 S 51,992 | $ 53,131 | $ 50,807 | $ 54,268 | $ 56,968 | $ 60,498 | S 63,604 | $ 67,425 | S 70,933 | $ 73,362
4 S 53,212 | $ 54,385 | $ 50,807 | $ 55,556 | $ 58,338 | S 61,975 | $ 65,173 | 69,107 | $ 72,721 | $ 75,223
5 S 54,467 | $ 55,677 | $ 50,807 | $ 56,883 | $ 59,749 | $ 63,495 | $ 66,790 | $ 70,839 | $ 74,563 | $ 77,140
6 S 55,761 | $ 57,007 | $ 50,807 | $ 58,705 | $ 61,686 | S 65,584 | S 69,011 | 73,217 | S 77,091 | $ 79,771
7 S 57,094 | $ 58,377 | $ 50,807 | $ 60,126 | $ 63,198 | $ 67,212 | $ 70,743 | $ 75,073 | $ 79,064 | $ 81,824
8 S 58,466 | S 59,788 | $ 50,807 | $ 62,323 | $ 65,534 | S 69,729 | $ 73,418 | S 77,940 | $ 82,111 | $ 84,996
9 S 59,880 | $ 61,242 | $ 50,807 | $ 63,853 | $ 67,160 | $ 71,483 | $ 75,282 | $ 79,938 | $ 84,233 | $ 87,206
10 S 59,880 | $ 61,242 | $ 50,807 | $ 63,853 | $ 67,160 | S 71,483 | $ 75,282 | $§ 79,938 | $ 84,233 | $ 87,206
11 S 61,337 | $ 62,740 | $ 50,807 | $ 65,429 | $ 68,835 | $ 73,288 | $ 77,202 | $ 81,995 | $ 86,419 | $ 89,483
12 S 61,337 | $ 62,740 | S 50,807 | $ 65,429 | $ 68,835 | § 73,288 | $ 77,202 | $§ 81,995 | $ 86,419 | $ 89,483
13 S 62,837 | $ 64,282 | $ 50,807 | $ 67,052 | $ 70,561 | $ 75,147 | $ 79,180 | $ 84,115 | $ 88,672 | S 91,827
14 S 62,837 | S 64,282 | $ 50,807 | $ 67,052 | $ 70,561 | $ 75,147 | $ 79,180 | $ 84,115 | $ 88,672 | $ 91,827
15 S 64,381 | $ 65,863 | $ 50,807 | $ 68,723 | $ 72,339 | $ 77,063 | $ 81,217 | $ 86,299 | $ 90,991 | $ 94,241
16 S 64,381 | $ 65,863 | $ 50,807 | $ 68,723 | $ 72,339 | $ 77,063 | $ 81,217 | $ 86,299 | $ 90,991 | $ 94,241
17 S 65,972 | $ 67,490 | $ 50,807 | $ 70,446 | S 74,171 | $ 79,036 | $ 83,316 | $ 88,547 | $ 93,381 | $ 96,728
18 S 65,972 | $ 67,490 | $ 50,807 | $ 70,446 | S 74,171 | $§ 79,036 | $ 83,316 | S 88,547 | S 93,381 | $ 96,728
19 S 67,611 | $ 69,166 | $ 50,807 | $ 72,220 | $ 76,057 | $ 81,068 | $ 85,477 | $ 90,863 | $ 95,842 | $ 99,291
20 S 67,611 | S 69,166 | $ 50,807 | $ 72,220 | $ 76,057 | S 81,068 | $ 85,477 | § 90,863 | $ 95,842 | $ 99,291

21+ | S 69,300 | $ 70,894 | $ 50,807 | $ 74,046 | S 78,000 | $ 83,162 | $ 87,703 | § 93,247 | $ 98,376 | $ 101,930
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Troup County School System
FY 2024-2025 TCSS Salary Schedules
Teacher Schedule

220-Day
T-1 T-2 BT-4 T-4 BT-5 T-5 BT-6 T-6 BT-7 T-7

Step (CTEA Lev 1) (CTEA Lev 2) (Prov. BA) (Bachelor) (Prov. MA) (Master's) (Prov. Spec) (Specialist) (Prov. Ph.D./Ed.D) (PhD/Ed.D)

0,12 | $ 53,226 | $ 54,386 | $ 53,226 | $ 55,542 | $ 58,288 | $ 61,878 | $ 65,035 | $ 68,925 | $ 72,493 | $ 74,962
3 S 54,468 | S 55,661 | $ 53,226 | $ 56,853 | $ 59,681 | $ 63,379 | $ 66,633 | S 70,635 | $ 74,311 | $ 76,855
4 S 55,746 | S 56,975 | $ 53,226 | $ 58,202 | $ 61,115 | S 64,926 | $ 68,277 | § 72,398 | $ 76,184 | S 78,805
5 S 57,061 | $ 58,328 | $ 53,226 | $ 59,592 | $ 62,594 | $ 66,519 | $ 69,971 | $ 74,213 | $ 78,113 | $ 80,813
6 S 58,416 | S 59,722 | $ 53,226 | $ 61,501 | $ 64,624 | S 68,707 | S 72,297 | 76,704 | S 80,762 | $ 83,569
7 S 59,812 | $§ 61,156 | $ 53,226 | $ 62,989 | $ 66,208 | $ 70,413 | $ 74,112 | $ 78,648 | S 82,829 | $ 85,720
8 S 61,250 | $ 62,635 | $ 53,226 | $ 65,290 | $ 68,655 | S 73,049 | $ 76,915 | § 81,651 | $ 86,021 | $ 89,044
9 S 62,732 | $ 64,159 | $ 53,226 | $ 66,894 | $ 70,358 | $ 74,887 | $ 78,867 | $ 83,744 | $ 88,244 | $ 91,359
10 S 62,732 | $ 64,159 | $ 53,226 | $ 66,894 | S 70,358 | $ 74,887 | S 78,867 | S 83,744 | S 88,244 | S 91,359
11 S 64,257 | $ 65,727 | $ 53,226 | $ 68,545 | $ 72,113 | $ 76,778 | $ 80,878 | $ 85,900 | $ 90,534 | $ 93,744
12 S 64,257 | S 65,727 | $ 53,226 | $ 68,545 | $ 72,113 | $ 76,778 | $ 80,878 | $ 85,900 | $ 90,534 | $ 93,744
13 S 65,829 | $ 67,343 | $ 53,226 | $ 70,245 | $ 73,922 | $ 78,726 | $ 82,951 | $ 88,120 | $ 92,894 | $§ 96,199
14 S 65,829 | $ 67,343 | $ 53,226 | $ 70,245 | $ 73,922 | $ 78,726 | $ 82,951 | $ 88,120 | $ 92,894 | $ 96,199
15 S 67,447 | $ 68,999 | $ 53,226 | $ 71,996 | $ 75,784 | 80,732 | $ 85,085 | $ 90,408 | $ 95,324 | $ 98,729
16 S 67,447 | S 68,999 | $ 53,226 | $ 71,996 | $ 75,784 | § 80,732 | $ 85,085 | § 90,408 | $ 95,324 | $ 98,729
17 S 69,114 | $ 70,703 | $ 53,226 | $ 73,800 | $ 77,703 | $§ 82,800 | $ 87,283 | $ 92,763 | $ 97,828 | $ 101,335
18 S 69,114 | $ 70,703 | $ 53,226 | $ 73,800 | $ 77,703 | § 82,800 | $ 87,283 | $ 92,763 | $ 97,828 | $ 101,335
19 S 70,830 | $ 72,460 | $ 53,226 | $ 75,659 | $ 79,678 | $ 84,928 | $ 89,547 | $ 95,189 | $ 100,406 | $ 104,019
20 S 70,830 | S 72,460 | S 53,226 | $ 75,659 | $ 79,678 | S 84,928 | $ 89,547 | § 95,189 | $ 100,406 | $ 104,019

21+ | S 72,600 | $ 74,270 | $ 53,226 | $ 77,572 | $ 81,714 | $ 87,122 | $ 91,879 | $ 97,688 | $ 103,061 | $ 106,784
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Troup County School System
FY 2024-2025 TCSS Salary Schedules
Teacher Schedule

240-Day
T-1 T-2 BT-4 T-4 BT-5 T-5 BT-6 T-6 BT-7 T-7

Step (CTEA Lev 1) (CTEA Lev 2) (Prov. BA) (Bachelor) (Prov. MA) (Master's) (Prov. Spec) (Specialist) (Prov. Ph.D./Ed.D) (PhD/Ed.D)

0,12 | $ 58,065 | $ 59,331 | $ 58,065 | $ 60,591 | $ 63,587 | $ 67,503 | $ 70,948 | § 75,191 | $ 79,084 | S 81,777
3 S 59,419 | $ 60,722 | $ 58,065 | $ 62,021 | $ 65,107 | $ 69,140 | S 72,690 | $§ 77,057 | S 81,067 | $§ 83,842
4 S 60,814 | S 62,155 | $ 58,065 | S 63,493 | $ 66,671 | S 70,828 | $ 74,484 | S 78,979 | $ 83,110 | $ 85,969
5 S 62,248 | $ 63,631 | $ 58,065 | $ 65,010 | $ 68,285 | $ 72,566 | $ 76,332 | $ 80,959 | $ 85,214 | $ 88,160
6 S 63,727 | $ 65,151 | $ 58,065 | S 67,092 | $ 70,499 | S 74,953 | $ 78,869 | $ 83,677 | S 88,104 | $ 91,167
7 S 65,250 | $ 66,716 | $ 58,065 | $ 68,715 | $ 72,227 | $ 76,814 | $ 80,849 | $ 85,797 | $ 90,359 | $ 93,513
8 S 66,819 | S 68,329 | $ 58,065 | S 71,226 | $ 74,896 | S 79,690 | $ 83,907 | 89,074 | S 93,841 | $ 97,139
9 S 68,435 | $ 69,991 | $ 58,065 | $ 72,975 | $ 76,754 | $ 81,695 | $ 86,037 | $ 91,357 | $ 96,266 | $ 99,665
10 S 68,435 | $ 69,991 | $ 58,065 | S 72,975 | $ 76,754 | S 81,695 | S 86,037 | 91,357 | $ 96,266 | $ 99,665
11 S 70,099 | $ 71,702 | $ 58,065 | $ 74,776 | $ 78,669 | $ 83,757 | $ 88,231 | $ 93,709 | $ 98,765 | $ 102,266
12 S 70,099 | $ 71,702 | $ 58,065 | S 74,776 | $ 78,669 | $ 83,757 | $ 88,231 | S 93,709 | $ 98,765 | $ 102,266
13 S 71,813 | $ 73,465 | $ 58,065 | $ 76,631 | $ 80,642 | $ 85,883 | $ 90,492 | $ 96,131 | $ 101,339 | $ 104,945
14 S 71,813 | S 73,465 | S 58,065 | $ 76,631 | S 80,642 | § 85,883 | $ 90,492 | S 96,131 | $ 101,339 | $ 104,945
15 S 73,578 | $ 75,272 | $ 58,065 | $ 78,541 | $ 82,673 | $ 88,072 | $ 92,820 | $ 98,627 | $ 103,990 | $ 107,705
16 S 73,578 | $ 75,272 | $ 58,065 | S 78,541 | $ 82,673 | S 88,072 | $ 92,820 | $ 98,627 | $ 103,990 | $ 107,705
17 S 75,397 | $ 77,131 | $ 58,065 | $ 80,509 | $ 84,766 | $ 90,327 | $ 95,218 | $ 101,196 | $ 106,721 | $ 110,547
18 S 75,397 | $ 77,131 | $ 58,065 | $ 80,509 | $ 84,766 | S 90,327 | $ 95,218 | $§ 101,196 | $ 106,721 | $ 110,547
19 S 77,270 | $ 79,047 | $ 58,065 | $ 82,537 | $ 86,922 | $§ 92,649 | $ 97,687 | $ 103,843 | $ 109,534 | $ 113,475
20 S 77,270 | $ 79,047 | $ 58,065 | S 82,537 | $ 86,922 | 92,649 | $ 97,687 | § 103,843 | $ 109,534 | $ 113,475

21+ | S 79,200 | $ 81,021 | $ 58,065 | $ 84,624 | $ 89,143 | $ 95,043 | $ 100,232 | $ 106,568 | $ 112,430 | $ 116,491
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Troup County School System
FY 2024-2025 TCSS Non-Teaching Salary Schedules
Classified Schedule
Grade [Job Title 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 Bus Monitor $9.50 $9.67 $9.85 $10.02 | $10.20 | $10.39 | $10.57 | $10.76 | $10.96 | $11.15 | $11.36 | $11.56 | $11.77 | $11.98 | $12.20 | $12.41 | $12.64 | $12.87 | $13.10 | $13.33 | $13.57
2 |School Nutrition Assistant $10.50 | $10.69 | $10.88 | $11.08 | $11.28 | $11.48 | $11.69 | $11.90 | $12.11 | $12.33 | $12.55 | $12.78 | $13.01 | $13.24 | S$13.48 | $13.72 | $13.97 | $14.22 | $14.48 | $14.74 | $15.00
3 |Custodian $11.08 | $11.28 | $11.48 | $11.69 | $11.90 | $12.11 | $12.33 | $12.55 | $12.78 | $13.01 | $13.24 | $13.48 | $13.73 | $13.97 | S$14.22 | $14.48 | $14.74 | $15.01 | $15.28 | $15.55 | $15.83
4 [School Nutrition Assistant Mgr. $11.46 | $11.67 | $11.88 | $12.09 | $12.31 | $12.53 | $12.75 | $12.98 | $13.22 | $13.46 | $13.70 | $13.94 | $14.20 | $14.45 | S$S14.71 | $14.98 | $15.25 | $15.52 | $15.80 | $16.08 | $16.37
5 Lead Custodian $13.00 | $13.23 | $13.47 | S$13.71 | $13.96 | $14.21 | $14.47 | $14.73 | $14.99 | $15.26 | $15.54 | $15.82 | $16.10 | $16.39 | $16.69 | $16.99 | $17.29 | $17.61 | $17.92 | $18.25 | $18.57
6 |Groundskeeper $13.50 | $13.74 | $13.99 | S$14.24 | $14.50 | $14.76 | $15.03 | $15.30 | $15.57 | $15.85 | $16.14 | $16.43 | $16.72 | $17.02 | $17.33 | $17.64 | $17.96 | $18.28 | $18.61 | $18.95 | $19.29
7 |Warehouseman $13.80 | $14.05 | $14.30 | $14.56 | $14.82 | $15.09 | $15.36 | $15.64 | $15.92 | $16.20 | $16.50 | $16.79 | $17.09 | $17.40 | $17.72 | $18.03 | $18.36 | $18.69 | $19.03 | $19.37 | $19.72
7 |School Secretary $13.80 | $14.05 | $14.30 | $14.56 | $14.82 | $15.09 | $15.36 | $15.64 | $15.92 | $16.20 | $16.50 | $16.79 | $17.09 | $17.40 | $17.72 | $18.03 | $18.36 | $18.69 | $19.03 | $19.37 | $19.72
8 |Receptionist $14.36 | $14.62 | $14.88 | $15.15 | $15.42 | $15.70 | $15.98 | $16.27 | $16.56 | $16.86 | $17.16 | $17.47 | $17.79 | $18.11 | $18.43 | $18.77 | $19.10 | $19.45 | $19.80 | $20.15 | $20.52

Lead School Secretary/Bookkeeper/
8 |[Registrar/ASC Receptionist $14.36 | $14.62 | $14.88 | $15.15 | $15.42 | $15.70 | $15.98 | $16.27 | $16.56 | $16.86 | $17.16 | $17.47 | $17.79 | $18.11 | $18.43 | $18.77 | $19.10 | $19.45 | $19.80 | $20.15 | $20.52
9 |Paraprofessional $14.40 | $14.66 | $14.92 | $15.19 | $15.47 | $15.74 | $16.03 | $16.32 | $16.61 | $16.91 | $17.21 | $17.52 | $17.84 | $18.16 | $18.49 | $18.82 | $19.16 | $19.50 | $19.85 | $20.21 | $20.57
9 |Behavior Assistant $14.40 | $14.66 | $14.92 | $15.19 | $15.47 | $15.74 | $16.03 | $16.32 | $16.61 | $16.91 | $17.21 | $17.52 | $17.84 | $18.16 | $18.49 | $18.82 | $19.16 | $19.50 | $19.85 | $20.21 | $20.57
10 |Lead Diagnostician $14.79 | $15.06 | $15.33 | $15.60 | $15.88 | $16.17 | $16.46 | $16.76 | $17.06 | $17.37 | $17.68 | $18.00 | $18.32 | $18.65 | $18.99 | $19.33 | $19.68 | $20.03 | $20.39 | $20.76 | $21.13
11 |Paraprofessional, Signing Technician $15.00 | $15.27 | $15.54 | $15.82 | $16.11 | $16.40 | $16.69 | $17.00 | $17.30 | $17.61 | $17.93 | $18.25 | $18.58 | $18.92 | $19.26 | $19.60 | $19.96 | $20.31 | $20.68 | $21.05 | S$21.43

Tech Spec. Paraprofessional (TCCC)
12 |GNETS Paraprofessional $15.45 | $15.73 | $16.01 | $16.30 | $16.59 | $16.89 | $17.20 | $17.51 | $17.82 | $18.14 | $18.47 | $18.80 | $19.14 | $19.48 | $19.83 | $20.19 | $20.55 | $20.92 | $21.30 | $21.68 | $22.07
13 |K-5 School Nutrition Manager $15.64 | $15.92 | $16.21 | $16.50 | $16.80 | $17.10 | $17.41 | $17.72 | $18.04 | $18.36 | $18.69 | $19.03 | $19.37 | $19.72 | $20.08 | $20.44 | $20.81 | $21.18 | $21.56 | $21.95 | $22.35
14 |6-12 School Nutrition Manager $16.39 | $16.69 | $16.99 | $17.29 | $17.60 | $17.92 | $18.24 | $18.57 | $18.90 | $19.24 | $19.59 | $19.94 | $20.30 | $20.67 | $21.04 | $21.42 | $21.80 | $22.20 | $22.60 | $23.00 | S$23.42
15 |[Transportation Dispatcher $16.50 | $16.80 | $17.10 | $17.41 | $17.72 | $18.04 | $18.36 | $18.69 | $19.03 | $19.37 | $19.72 | $20.08 | $20.44 | $20.81 | $21.18 | $21.56 | $21.95 | $22.35 | $22.75 | $23.16 | $23.57
16 |Pre-K Paraprofessional $16.94 | $16.94 | $16.94 | $16.94 | $16.94 | $16.94 | $16.94 | $16.94 | $16.94 | $16.94 | $17.21 | $17.52 | $17.84 | $18.16 | $18.48 | $18.82 | $19.15 | $19.50 | $19.85 | $20.21 | $20.57
17 |Department Secretary $16.94 | $17.24 | $17.56 | $17.87 | $18.19 | $18.52 | $18.85 | $19.19 | $19.54 | $19.89 | $20.25 | $20.61 | $20.98 | $21.36 | $21.75 | $22.14 | $22.54 | $22.94 | $23.35 | $23.78 | $24.20
18 |Bus Driver $17.00 | $17.31 | $17.62 | $17.93 | $18.26 | $18.59 | $18.92 | $19.26 | $19.61 | $19.96 | $20.32 | $20.69 | $21.06 | $21.44 | $21.82 | $22.22 | $22.62 | $23.02 | $23.44 | $23.86 | $24.29

Technician |

(Utility Worker, Carpenter, Painter,
19 |Utility Man) $17.44 | $17.75 | $18.07 | $18.40 | $18.73 | $19.07 | $19.41 | $19.76 | $20.12 | $20.48 | $20.85 | $21.22 | $21.60 | $21.99 | $22.39 | $22.79 | $23.20 | $23.62 | $24.04 | $24.48 | $24.92

Technician Il

(HVAC Specialist, Plumber, School
20 |Nutrition Repairman, Electrician) $17.85 | $18.17 | $18.50 | $18.83 | $19.17 | $19.52 | $19.87 | $20.22 | $20.59 | $20.96 | $21.34 | $21.72 | $22.11 | $22.51 | $22.91 | $23.33 | $23.75 | $24.17 | $24.61 | $25.05 | $25.50
20 |Campus Security Officer $17.85 | $18.17 | $18.50 | $18.83 | $19.17 | $19.52 | $19.87 | $20.22 | $20.59 | $20.96 | $21.34 | $21.72 | $22.11 | $22.51 | $22.91 | $23.33 | $23.75 | $24.17 | $24.61 | $25.05 | $25.50
21 [Mechanic/Technician/Trans Clerk $18.00 | $18.32 | $18.65 | $18.99 | $19.33 | $19.68 | $20.03 | $20.39 | $20.76 | $21.14 | $21.52 | $21.90 | $22.30 | $22.70 | $23.11 | $23.52 | $23.95 | $24.38 | $24.82 | $25.26 | $25.72
22 (LPN $19.94 | $20.30 | $20.66 | $21.04 | $21.41 | $21.80 | $22.19 | $22.59 | $23.00 | $23.41 | $23.83 | $24.26 | $24.70 | $25.14 | $25.60 | $26.06 | $26.53 | $27.00 | $27.49 | $27.99 | $28.49
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Supervisor

(Central Supply Warehouseman,

Electrical/HVAC/Pest Control & Safety,

Plumbing/Carpentry/Painting and

Locksmith, Shop, Zone and Special
23 |Needs/Custodial Resources) $21.00 | $21.38 | $21.76 | $22.15 | $22.55 | $22.96 | $23.37 | $23.79 | $24.22 | $24.66 | $25.10 | $25.55 | $26.01 | $26.48 | $26.96 | $27.44 | $27.94 | $28.44 | $28.95 | $29.47 | $30.00
23 |[Executive Administrative Assistant $21.00 | $21.38 | $21.76 | $22.15 | $22.55 | $22.96 | $23.37 | $23.79 | $24.22 | $24.66 | $25.10 | $25.55 | $26.01 | $26.48 | $26.96 | $27.44 | $27.94 | $28.44 | $28.95 | $29.47 | $30.00
24 [Sr Mechanic/Service Lane Technician $22.33 | $22.73 | $23.14 | $23.56 | $23.98 | $24.41 | $24.85 | $25.30 | $25.76 | $26.22 | $26.69 | $27.17 | $27.66 | $28.16 | $28.67 | $29.18 | $29.71 | $30.24 | $30.79 | $31.34 | $31.90
25 |Diesel Lane Technician $23.50 | $23.92 | $24.35 | $24.79 | $25.24 | $25.69 | $26.15 | $26.63 | $27.11 | $27.59 | $28.09 | $28.60 | $29.11 | $29.63 | $30.17 | $30.71 | $31.26 | $31.83 | $32.40 | $32.98 | $33.58
26 |District Office Technician $24.00 | $24.43 | $24.87 | $25.32 | $25.78 | $26.24 | $26.71 | $27.19 | $27.68 | $28.18 | $28.69 | $29.20 | $29.73 | $30.26 | $30.81 | $31.36 | $31.93 | $32.50 | $33.09 | $33.68 | $34.29

Specialist

(Data Support, Energy Education,
